
Scrabo Hill Race 2021
August 19, 2021

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL
Race - MU16  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Rudy Mayne Loughview AC MU16 33:07

Race - MU18  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Tom Crudgington Newcastle and District AC MU18 26:52
2nd Nathan Lilly Ballydrain Harriers MU18 39:41 +12:49

Race - MSEN including MU16, MU18, MV40, MV50, MV60, MV70  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Timothy Johnston Mourne Runners MSEN 26:33
2nd Tom Crudgington Newcastle and District AC MU18 26:52 +0:19
3rd Jonathan Scott Mourne Runners MSEN 28:58 +2:25
4th Jared Martin Ballydrain Harriers MSEN 29:20 +2:47
5th David Hicks Newcastle and District AC MV40 31:29 +4:56
6th Simon Reeve North Belfast Harriers MV40 31:36 +5:03
7th Simon Hodge Newcastle and District AC MV40 32:04 +5:31
8th Jonathan Gibson Unattached MSEN 32:12 +5:39
9th James Lappin Scrabo Striders MV40 32:25 +5:52
10th Ian Singleton Unattached MSEN 32:48 +6:15
11th Rudy Mayne Loughview AC MU16 33:07 +6:34
12th Richard Bell Mourne Runners MV40 33:23 +6:50
13th Ronan Davison-Kernan BARF NI MSEN 33:26 +6:53
14th Gareth Blair East Antrim Harriers MV40 33:32 +6:59
15th Drew Fowler Ballydrain Harriers MSEN 33:33 +7:00
16th Alasdair Mair North Down AC MSEN 33:34 +7:01
17th Sam Herron Mourne Runners MSEN 34:09 +7:36
18th Jonathan Bell Unattached MV40 34:20 +7:47
19th Stephen McCullough Jog Lisburn Running Club MV40 34:40 +8:07
20th Paul Le Blanc Newry AC MV50 35:16 +8:43
21st Richard Hanna Mourne Runners MSEN 35:26 +8:53
22nd Matt Crawford Unattached MSEN 35:35 +9:02
23rd John Pugh Dee Runners MSEN 37:00 +10:27
24th Andrew Willis Jog Lisburn Running Club MV40 37:38 +11:05
25th Richard Cowan Unattached MV40 37:53 +11:20
26th= Chris Gilroy Enniskilllen Running club MSEN 38:01 +11:28
26th= Pearse Brogan Castlewellan GAC MSEN 38:01 +11:28
28th Gerry Kingston Newcastle and District AC MV50 38:07 +11:34
29th Fergus Lockhart Unattached MSEN 38:22 +11:49
30th Eugene McCann Newcastle and District AC MV60 38:31 +11:58
31st Ciarán McAleenan Mourne Runners MV60 38:48 +12:15
32nd Wilson McAlister Jog Moira MV60 39:02 +12:29
33rd Stuart Maxwell East Coast AC MV40 39:13 +12:40
34th Peter McEvoy Unattached MSEN 39:30 +12:57
35th Nathan Lilly Ballydrain Harriers MU18 39:41 +13:08
36th Declan Mcelroy Newcastle and District AC MV50 39:46 +13:13
37th Michael O'Donoghue Orangegrove AC MV40 40:13 +13:40
38th Aaron Montgomery Newry AC MV40 41:36 +15:03
39th Raymond Brown Unattached MSEN 43:18 +16:45
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Scrabo Hill Race 2021
August 19, 2021

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL
Race - MSEN including MU16, MU18, MV40, MV50, MV60, MV70  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
40th Paul Blair Scrabo Striders MSEN 43:25 +16:52
41st Alan Hughes North Down AC MV40 44:10 +17:37
42nd David Glass Unattached MV50 44:31 +17:58
43rd Aaron Ashton Unattached MSEN 45:01 +18:28
44th Glenn Smart Co Antrim Harriers MV40 45:08 +18:35
45th Warren Dennison Roundhay Runners MV50 45:18 +18:45
46th Jonathan Lilly Ballydrain Harriers MV50 46:36 +20:03
47th John Mcconnell Unattached MV40 47:31 +20:58
48th Conor Duffy Springwell Running Club MSEN 49:25 +22:52
49th Ricky Cowan Mourne Runners MV70 50:57 +24:24
50th Ian McCullough BARF NI MV70 53:16 +26:43
51st Owen Brady Newcastle and District AC MV40 54:08 +27:35
52nd Gary Bailey Mourne Runners MV40 54:20 +27:47

Paul Nixon BARF NI MV40 mF

Race - MV40  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st David Hicks Newcastle and District AC MV40 31:29
2nd Simon Reeve North Belfast Harriers MV40 31:36 +0:07
3rd Simon Hodge Newcastle and District AC MV40 32:04 +0:35
4th James Lappin Scrabo Striders MV40 32:25 +0:56
5th Richard Bell Mourne Runners MV40 33:23 +1:54
6th Gareth Blair East Antrim Harriers MV40 33:32 +2:03
7th Jonathan Bell Unattached MV40 34:20 +2:51
8th Stephen McCullough Jog Lisburn Running Club MV40 34:40 +3:11
9th Andrew Willis Jog Lisburn Running Club MV40 37:38 +6:09
10th Richard Cowan Unattached MV40 37:53 +6:24
11th Stuart Maxwell East Coast AC MV40 39:13 +7:44
12th Michael O'Donoghue Orangegrove AC MV40 40:13 +8:44
13th Aaron Montgomery Newry AC MV40 41:36 +10:07
14th Alan Hughes North Down AC MV40 44:10 +12:41
15th Glenn Smart Co Antrim Harriers MV40 45:08 +13:39
16th John Mcconnell Unattached MV40 47:31 +16:02
17th Owen Brady Newcastle and District AC MV40 54:08 +22:39
18th Gary Bailey Mourne Runners MV40 54:20 +22:51

Paul Nixon BARF NI MV40 mF

Race - MV50  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Paul Le Blanc Newry AC MV50 35:16
2nd Gerry Kingston Newcastle and District AC MV50 38:07 +2:51
3rd Declan Mcelroy Newcastle and District AC MV50 39:46 +4:30
4th David Glass Unattached MV50 44:31 +9:15
5th Warren Dennison Roundhay Runners MV50 45:18 +10:02
6th Jonathan Lilly Ballydrain Harriers MV50 46:36 +11:20
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Scrabo Hill Race 2021
August 19, 2021

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL
Race - MV60  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Eugene McCann Newcastle and District AC MV60 38:31
2nd Ciarán McAleenan Mourne Runners MV60 38:48 +0:17
3rd Wilson McAlister Jog Moira MV60 39:02 +0:31

Race - MV70  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Ricky Cowan Mourne Runners MV70 50:57
2nd Ian McCullough BARF NI MV70 53:16 +2:19

Race - FSEN including FV40, FV50  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Martsje Hell North Belfast Harriers FSEN 33:45
2nd Claire Tonry Dub Running Club FSEN 35:21 +1:36
3rd Debbie McConnell Jog Lisburn Running Club FSEN 35:24 +1:39
4th Amanda Perry Ballydrain Harriers FV40 36:26 +2:41
5th= Ciara Coffey Newry AC FV40 38:22 +4:37
5th= Christina Mcconnell Ballydrain Harriers FSEN 38:22 +4:37
7th Hazel McLaughlin Lagan Valley AC FV40 41:28 +7:43
8th Anne Sandford Mourne Runners FV50 41:52 +8:07
9th Adele Tomb Springwell Running Club FV40 42:18 +8:33
10th Louise Smart Co Antrim Harriers FV40 43:34 +9:49
11th Claire Oliphant Co Antrim Harriers FV40 45:53 +12:08
12th Laura Grimes Jog Moira FSEN 46:39 +12:54
13th Sharon Dickenson Lagan Valley AC FV40 48:54 +15:09
14th Helen Wyse Unattached FV40 54:23 +20:38
15th Judith Dawson Unattached FV40 58:24 +24:39
16th Karen Wilton Jog Lisburn Running Club FV40 58:25 +24:40

Race - FV40  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Amanda Perry Ballydrain Harriers FV40 36:26
2nd Ciara Coffey Newry AC FV40 38:22 +1:56
3rd Hazel McLaughlin Lagan Valley AC FV40 41:28 +5:02
4th Adele Tomb Springwell Running Club FV40 42:18 +5:52
5th Louise Smart Co Antrim Harriers FV40 43:34 +7:08
6th Claire Oliphant Co Antrim Harriers FV40 45:53 +9:27
7th Sharon Dickenson Lagan Valley AC FV40 48:54 +12:28
8th Helen Wyse Unattached FV40 54:23 +17:57
9th Judith Dawson Unattached FV40 58:24 +21:58
10th Karen Wilton Jog Lisburn Running Club FV40 58:25 +21:59

Race - FV50  6.4km 365m
Pos Name Club Cat Time Behind
1st Anne Sandford Mourne Runners FV50 41:52
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